Name #

42904
118717
106611
4112
27289
44386
42921
13696
26408
99664
125715
33930
80110
349
33687
2268
69031
5755
24153
31751
8899
95329
100787
83310
115937
23420
132538
47140
128315
4497
131272
40877
48959
114072
7853
35265
7194
15571
11292
88012
8545
18850
90491
126642
79341
11050
48916
21522
38642
83882
30213
95335
94901
476
82630
121149
18308
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Inmate List - Total:78

Name

ADRIAN, SAM PHILLIP
ALEXANDER, CHANDLER RYAN
ANDERSON, REGINA ELIZABETH
ARLOTTA, AARON ASHLEY
BESSETTE, CHARLES AMOS
BLAKE, JOHN CAMERON

BORN, RONALD FRANCIS
BOYD, JASON ALBERT
BRANNON, DANIEL BARCLAY
BROGARD, KIRKLYN MCKENNA
BUSCH, MAXWELL TRUJILLO
BUSICK, JENNIFER LEE
CHANEY, JARRED WENDELL
COHEN, MARIANNE PATRICIA
COSHOW, CARL ROBERT

CRUZ, MARCO ANTONIO

FORD, STEVEN RAY

FRY, LYNDA DIANE

GAHIMER, ERNEST GUY

GESS, PATRICK RUSSELL
GORR, DAVID ALLEN
GUROLLA-GARCIA, JORGE IGNACIO
GUTIERREZ, CHRISTOPER
HALEY, DAVID JAMES

HALL, LEILON DAKOTA
HOLCOMB, TRAVIS JAMES
JAMES, CHRISTOPHER

KERAN, WILLIAM GEORGE
LEMLEY, DEZMOND MILAS
LONG, ROBERT JAMES

LOPEZ, PEDRO

LOZANO, CAROLYN LEE

MAIL, JOSEPH TSALEESE
MANERY-NAJERA, ANA LUISA
MARCHAND, ZANE ALLEN
MARTIN, JOSEPH HUSTON
MATHIAS, ANTHONY JORDAN
MCALPINE, SABRINA KAY
MCCLUNG, DEWAYNE ALLEN
MCGEE, JAMES NICHALAS
MCNEIL, DEREK SHAIN
MEDINA-HERMENEGILDO, OMAR
MORENO, PABLO DANDY
MURPHY, TREVOR NATHANIEL H
NEAL, ALEXANDER RAYMOND
NORDLUND, STEVEN DEREK
OBRYAN, LARRY FREDRICK EARL
ONTIVEROS-TRUIJILLO, JUAN ANTONIO
ORTEGA-AREVALO, ROGELIO
PARISIEN, DAWN MARIE

PAUL, FRANK ALEXANDER
PEREZ, HELIN

PHILMON, LARRY ALAN

RUIZ, ROBERT RAYMOND
RUMOHR, JASON RONALD
SALYER, ISSAC WILLIAM
SANCHEZ, DANIEL LEE

Page 1 of 2



62907
128567
74828
20113
1164
97374
117607
103324
115315
131131
119606
4079
92240
44120
87732
20632
98362
62122
121601
17858
126018
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SAUCEDO-ESPINOZA, JOSE LUIS
SLAUGHTER, CAMERON JAMES
SMITH, COURTNEY SERENA
SMITH, DAVID JOHN

SMITH, JACOB DONALD
SPRAUER, ISAAC SHANE
STANDLEY, DANIEL JOHN
SYBERTZ, JEREMY LOGAN
TANGHERLINI, BRIAN ROLAND
THOMPSON, JAMES DEAN
TOPPER, CODY R

TREVINO, AMORITA CRESENTA
TUSSING, DWAYNE A

VALDOVINOS-PORTILLO, ALI BLAINE

VERSTEGEN, BRADLEY JAMES
VICENTE-PEREZ, HILARIO
WALLE, CANDACE GAIL
WILLIAMS, BARRY LEE
WILLIAMS, JUSTEN SAMUEL
WILLIAMS, SHALEN MICHAEL
WOODWORTH, STANLEY BURNAM
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